
LOT 223
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PH 1C-2
OR 2447/43

BISHOP KYLE K/BROADNAX KEVIN C
389 MUHLY GRADD STREET
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1003-0223-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.0100

04/19/2021 HG 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

401,258
5,620
75,000

481,878
7,891

473,987
HX HB 50,722

423,265
481,878

0

460,629

2622/1199 2/24/2023 SW Q I 01 665,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

BISHOP KYLE K & KEV

2565/0818 5/24/2022 SW Q V 05 780,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

PULTE HOME COMPANY 
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23002494 CO ISSUED 0 02/24/2023

22009267 NEW CONSTR 443,774 06/16/2022

2024HX Base Yr

389 MUHLY GRASS ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 3,162 96.1400 126.90 401,258 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2802

BAS 1,596 100 2023 1,596 202,532

FGR 390 55 2023 214 27,157

FOP 139 30 2023 42 5,330

FSP 260 40 2023 104 13,198

FUS 1,206 100 2023 1,206 153,041

3,591 3,162 401,258

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,10] W26 W13 S34 E21 S5 W2 S9 E20 N48 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=90,10] E39 S28 W20 S6 W19 N34 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=41,44] E21 S5 W2 S9 S5 S1 W19 N20 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=54,0] E26 S10 W26 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=60,58] S5 E7 S3 E13 N8 W20 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 562.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2023 2023 100 5,620

5,620

1 000134 C RES POND 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


